Lyons Central School District Richard P.
Amundson, Superintendent (Students
and Teaching Staff)

Calendar 2006 - 2007

2006

August 30 = 31 Wednesday = Thursday Superintendent's Conference Days

September 4 Monday Labor Day Holiday

September 5 Tuesday School Opens (staff & students full day)

October 6 Friday Superintendent's Conference Day

October 9 Monday Columbus Day Holiday (school closed)

November 10 Friday Veterans' Day Holiday (school closed)

November 22 = 24 Wednesday = Friday Thanksgiving Holiday (school closed for students and teaching staff)
December 25 - January 1 Monday - Monday Holiday Recess (school closed for students and teaching staff)

(school closed end of day Friday,
December 22 and reopens Tuesday,
January 2, 2007

2007
January 15 Monday Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (school closed)
January 23 = 26 Tuesday = Friday Regents Exams & Competency Tests
February 19 = 23 Monday - Friday Presidents' Week Recess (school closed for students and teaching staff)
March 23 Friday Superintendent's Conference Day
April 6 - 13 Friday - Friday Spring Recess (school closed for students and teaching staff)
May 28 Monday Memorial Day (school closed for students and teaching staff)
June 14 - 21 Thursday = Thursday Regents Examinations
June 22 Friday Regents Rating Day/Last Day of School
Student Days Teacher Days 2
August 19
Emergencv Make-Up Davs September 1920 21
Vacation days may October 18 18
need to be used in the event November 16 16
snow or other emergencies cause December 21 21
excessive closing January 15 15
of school. February 21 22
March 15 15
April May 22 22
June 16 16
183 187
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